UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:

DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS

WEIGHT ARE IN KILOGRAMM

PART NUMBER / DWG NO.:

OCT103

NAME SIGNATURE DATE REVISION
DRAWN| M. Kalamees 25-Nov-19 DESCRIPTION:
APPVD Climbing complex
‘5 Tiptiptap OU
T H H ouU Veetorni 9, MATERIAL: .
TP Ti ptlptap Jori alevik, Rae vald, metal, plastic, rubber A4
75301 Harjumaa
WEIGHT: | SCALE: 1:40 SHEET 1 OF 12




1

safety area

/888 —

o
N
N
a4

£
S
99
A 1921 &
<
& g
L
Q
1 S§3
N
Y
E
UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED: PART NUMBER / DWG NO.:
WEIGHT ARE N KLOGRAMM OCT103
NAME SIGNATURE DATE REVISION
DRAWN| M. Kalamees 25-Nov-19 DESCRIPTION:
APPVD Climbing complex
F Lo ..
?‘IP; T- t- t oU TI\/pélg’rTgr?“(g,U MATERIAL: .
TX%P IPUPTAP "~ Juri alevik, Rae vald, metal, plastic, rubber A4
75301 Harjumaa
WEIGHT: | SCALE: 1:100 SHEET 2 OF 12




1 2 3 4 5 6
A
B
11
ITEM NO. PART NUMBER QTY.

1 tower 1 1

2 tower 2 |

3 tower 3 1

4 climbing net 1 1

5) climbing net 2 1
6 beam | c

7 climbing post 1 1

8 climbing post 2 1

9 sliding tube frame 1

10 climbing rope with knots 1

11 hanging ring 3
DIMENSIONS ARE I MILLIVETERS PARTNUMBER / DWG NO:
WEIGHT ARE IN KILOGRAMM OCT] 03
NAME SIGNATURE DATE REVISION
DRAWN| M. Kalamees 25-Nov-19 DESCRIPTION:
APPVD Climbing complex
?‘lPo - H ouU Tl\?gg;grﬁ?]lgu MATERIAL:
TR%P Ti ptlptap Juri alevik, Rae vald, metal, plastic, rubber A4

] ) 75301 Harjumaa g [ o po——




1 2 3
foundation
- 7888 _
- 2290 _ 796
A A
[e0)
(¢'s)
N
Y
A
™
~
| T
N
R ©
™~ <
Y ©
“ N L/
| o
N
N
)
Y
Y
- 3169 2064 | 796 |
UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED: PART NUMBER / DWG NO.:
WEIGHT ARE N KLOGRAMM OCT103
NAME SIGNATURE DATE REVISION
DRAWN| M. Kalamees 25-Nov-19 DESCRIPTION:
APPVD Climbing complex
?‘IP; T- t- t oU TI\?QS&%%,U MATERIAL: .
TX%P IPUPTAP "~ Juri alevik, Rae vald, metal, plastic, rubber A4
75301 Harjumaa
WEIGHT: | SCALE: 1:50 SHEET 4 OF 12




P2-1

P2-3

P3-2

P2-2

P1-2

P3-1

P3-3

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:
DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS
WEIGHT ARE IN KILOGRAMM

PART NUMBER / DWG NO.:

OCT103

NAME SIGNATURE DATE REVISION
DRAWN| M. Kalamees 25-Nov-19 DESCRIPTION:
APPVD Climbing complex
‘5 Tiptiptap OU
T H H ouU Veetorni 9, MATERIAL: .
TP Ti ptlptap Jori alevik, Rae vald, metal, plastic, rubber A4
75301 Harjumaa
WEIGHT: | SCALE: 1:40 SHEET 5 OF 12




foundation

/888 _

1500

CP
~ >
Q _ Y
| NET1 P2 }
/ P21,/ P23
NET1 P2/ P2-2
6\ N
STF
P3-2
! L ! P3.1 NET2 P2 ™
| / ‘ 3
P33 NET2 P2 °°
Y
UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED: PART NUMBER / DWG NO.:
WEIGHT ARE N KLOGRAMM OCT103
NAME SIGNATURE DATE REVISION
DRAWN| M. Kalamees 25-Nov-19 DESCRIPTION:
APPVD Climbing complex
?‘IP; T- t- t oU TI\?QS&%%,U MATERIAL: .
TX%P IPUPTAP "~ Juri alevik, Rae vald, metal, plastic, rubber A4
75301 Harjumaa
WEIGHT: | SCALE: 1:50 SHEET 6 OF 12




\J

CP2 /

NETI

P2

NET1 P2

ste,”

S

4

NET2 P2
2X

CR

CPI

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:

DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS

WEIGHT ARE IN KILOGRAMM

PART NUMBER / DWG NO.:

OCT103

NAME SIGNATURE DATE REVISION
DRAWN| M. Kalamees 25-Nov-19 DESCRIPTION:
APPVD Climbing complex
‘5 Tiptiptap OU
T H H ouU Veetorni 9, MATERIAL: .
TP Ti ptlptap Jori alevik, Rae vald, metal, plastic, rubber A4
75301 Harjumaa
WEIGHT: | SCALE: 1:40 SHEET 7 OF 12




2572

1550

4947

4836

] A
A
A
N
: ﬁ 1 %
~ 4 @
o
_ O o~
I S ® [ =
S I N
o I e
B 3 ‘H b ¢ 3 .
S A | 1™ S B |
i i
round
C
UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED: PART NUMBER / DWG NO.:
WEGHT ARE IN KLOGRAMM OCT103
NAME SIGNATURE DATE REVISION
DRAWN|[ M. Kalamees 25-Nov-19 DESCRIPTION:
APPVD Climbing complex
Tiptiptap OU
'(}'Po T' t' t ouU Veetorni 9, MATERIAL: :
TP IPUPTAP "~ Jori alevik, Rae vald, metal, plastic, rubber A4
75301 Harjumaa
WEIGHT: | SCALE: 1:60 SHEET 8 OF 12



1 2 3
round i
I 3
Y
B [ U |
|
o
o
%!
|
| 1 S
i Ne)
N
I
|
)
i
B
L
L Y
- D300
ITEM NO. PART NUMBER QTY.
1 metal ground fixing L750 1
2 lower plastic cap 1
@, 3 wood screw 6x40 4
4 bolt M10x85 DIN7380 2
5 upper plastic cap 1
6 pin tforx nut M10x20 2
UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED: PART NUMBER / DWG NO.:
WEIGHT ARE N KLOGRAMM OCT103
NAME SIGNATURE DATE REVISION
DRAWN| M. Kalamees 25-Nov-19 DESCRIPTION:
APPYD Climbing complex
‘5 Tiptiptap OU
17, = = ou Veetorni 9, MATERIAL:
?"X'P Ti ptlptap Juri alevik, Rae vald, metal, plastic, rubber A4
P 75301 Harjumaa
WEIGHT: | SCALE: 1:10 SHEET 9 OF 12




1 2 3 4 5 6
P1-1 tower 1
A
A
tower 3
|
A
N
N
(o0}
™
B Q @© B
=
N (Q\
\_:‘
]
h M ¢
IS
= | |
2 2 ’
\Q\ /0‘/2 4
W=
c irrepyi| | c
B
]
i 1T
DETAIL A DETAIL B DETAIL C DETAIL D
SCALE1:10 SCALE1:10 SCALE1:10 SCALE1:5
UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED: PART NUMBER / DWG NO.:
WEIGH! ARE N KLOGRAMM OCT103
|TEM NO. PART NUMBER NAME SIGNATURE DATE REVISION
5 ] bolt M10x85 DIN7380 DRAWN| M. Kalamees 25-Nov-19 DESCRIPTION: . .
2 pin torx nut M10x20 APV Climbing complex
Tiptiptap OU
3 nut M10 DIN985 ?‘_lrpo T' t' t ouU Veetorni 9, MATERIAL: ]
4 domed cap nut M10 DIN986 TP IPUPTAP "~ Jori alevik, Rae vald, metal, plastic, rubber A4
AP 75301 Harjumaa
1 2 WEIGHT: | SCALE: 1:40 SHEET 10 OF 12




W K o tower2 _ . 848 698 tower 3
%ﬁ§ I = T
I 7 D> 4 | ! A
i A N net 1
‘ l , - —
(7 HAK S =
N > / I\ i\ \“ Bc_\ - Al
N :-!—/ ™ — — o
. k8§ A NI D
R i s i
fi 'A ~UW ' . L
XN w \j’ﬁ"‘r Nl 5 !
= ‘ \" N G R N ™
NET1 P3 S by ‘ N o .
NET1 P2 \I ; o ] ) ' *' ) )
NET1 P4
2
P3-2/ 4\
STF e
|t /@5 '
8 |
- S 3
7
ITEM NO. PART NUMBER DETAIL G DETAIL H DETAIL J DETAIL K
] bolt M10x85 DIN7380 SCALE1:6 SCALE1:10 SCALE 1: 14 SCALE1:10
2 pin torx nut M10x20
DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS PARTNUMBER / DWG NO:
3 support washer WEIGHT ARE IN KLOGRAMM OCT103
4 bO” M] OX7O D|N738O NAME SIGNATURE DATE REVISION
5 washer M8 DIN125 DRAWN| M. Kalamees 25:Nov-19 DESCRIPTION: . .
6 |pin forx bolt M8x25 DIN7380 |~ . Climbing complex
7 washer M10 DIN125 \p, . of T‘\E’“DJOIO.C;U ___
8 pin torx nut M18x16 DIN7380 '?rX{,P Tlptlptap Jori oleeveik,olgge'vold, metal, plastic, rubber A4

2

75301 Harjumaa

WEIGHT: | SCALE: 1:40 SHEET 11 OF 12



tower 1

CP2
(B P22 A
O tower 2
M NET2P1 < |
1
1 L
N R ~
@)
~O
N B
I
NET P2/ !
NET P2
C
DETAIL L DETAIL M DETAIL N DETAIL O
SCALE1:10 SCALE1:10 SCALET:16 SCALE1:12
UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED: PART NUMBER / DWG NO.:
ITEM NO. PART NUMBER WEIGHT ARE N KLOGRAMM OCT103
] bOIT M] OX] OO Dl Néos NAME SIGNATURE DATE REVISION
2 p]n torx nut M10x20 DRAWN| M. Kalamees 25-Nov-19 DESCRIPTION:
3 |bolt M10x85 DIN7380 Climbing complex
Tiptiptap OU
4 support washer .‘}%,_a, Tiotiot ol Veetomi 9, e :
5 bolf M10x70 DIN7380 TP IPUIPTAP " Juri clevik, Rae vaid, metal, plastic, rubber A4
75301 Harjumaa
WEIGHT: | SCALE: 1:40 SHEET 12 OF 12

2




	Sheet1
	Drawing View6

	Sheet2
	Drawing View11

	Sheet3
	Drawing View12

	Sheet4
	Drawing View14

	Sheet5
	Drawing View15

	Sheet6
	Drawing View17

	Sheet7
	Drawing View18

	Sheet8
	Drawing View20
	Drawing View21
	Drawing View22

	Sheet9
	Drawing View23
	Drawing View24

	Sheet10
	Drawing View26
	Drawing View28
	Detail View A (1 : 10)
	Detail View B (1 : 10)
	Detail View C (1 : 10)
	Detail View D (1 : 5)

	Sheet11
	Drawing View35
	Drawing View36
	Detail View G (1 : 6)
	Detail View H (1 : 10)
	Detail View J (1 : 14)
	Detail View K (1 : 10)

	Sheet12
	Drawing View43
	Drawing View44
	Detail View L (1 : 10)
	Detail View M (1 : 10)
	Detail View N (1 : 16)
	Detail View O (1 : 12)


